

Welcome to our Sponsor Depot! Please select your level of participation using the attached form. Your sponsorship may also be negotiated in-kind. Return your sponsor form early as some levels have limits! Payment plans are accepted. Questions and forms can be forwarded to the sponsorship chairperson at <a href="mailto:coulson.john.e@gmail.com">coulson.john.e@gmail.com</a>.

## Full Steam - \$2000 (Limit of 5)

- Your Company will be linked on the SharonFest.com website.
- Display your Company banner on the event site fence prior to and during the event.
- Your Company logo on SharonFest Street Banners.
- Your Company logo on SharonFest t-shirts.
- Your Company logo displayed on a prominent festival attraction.
- Your Company logo printed on SharonFest drink cozies.
- Your Company participation will be highlighted on SharonFest's Facebook & Twitter.
- Your Company will be given the option to have a booth at SharonFest.

## Conductor - \$500 (Limit of 25)

- Your Company will be linked on the SharonFest.com website.
- Display your Company banner on the event site fence prior to and during the event.
- Your Company name on SharonFest t-shirts.
- Your Company logo displayed in a non-profit booth.
- Your Company participation will be highlighted on SharonFest's Facebook & Twitter.

## Bells & Whistles - \$100 (Limit of 50)

- Your Company will be linked on the SharonFest.com website.
- Your Company participation will be highlighted on SharonFest's Facebook & Twitter.



Name:	
Company:	
Phone:	Fax:
Email:	

Please choose your level of participation:

- Full Steam \$2000 (limit of 5)
- o Conductor \$500 (limit of 25)
- o Bells & Whistles \$100 (limit of 50)

## Sponsorship Form and Payment Needed by July 1st, 2022

Make Checks payable to: Festivals of Sharonville, Inc. 10900 Reading Road Sharonville, OH 45241

Festivals of Sharonville, Inc. can provide a letter confirming your donation at your request.